
Texas Commission on Environmental Quality 
Public Hearing Registration 

 
Date:  January 5, 2010 

Time: 2:00 pm 
 
Rule Project No:  2009-009-101-EN 

Short Title:  Severe Ozone Nonattainment Area Failure to Attain Fee 

Location: TCEQ Campus, Bldg E, Room 201S, at 12100 Park 35 Circle, Austin, Texas 

Concerning:  Proposed revisions to 30 TAC Chapter 101 

Name and Phone No. or E-mail Address 
(Please Print) 

Representing Presenting Oral Testimony? 
(Circle One) 

David Tuckfield 
david@tuckfieldlaw.com 

Magellan Yes No
 

Bruce Heine 
bruce.heine@magellanlp.com 

Magellan Yes
 

No 

Terri Seales 
tseales@westcapitol.com 

Saitas & Seales Yes No
 

Vance Darr 
vdarr@petrologistics.com 

PL Propylene LLC Yes No
 

Parker Wilson 
parker.wilson@valero.com 

Valero Yes No
 

Priscilla Falzone 
falzonep@rpsgroup.com 

RPS Yes No
 

Steve Minick 
sminick@txbiz.org 

Tx Assoc. of Business Yes No
 

Deborah Walden-Hersh 
dwalden@trinityconsultants.com 

Trinity Consultants Yes No
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(Circle One) 

Mike McMullen 
mmcmullen@txchemcouncil.org 

TCC Yes No
 

  


